N.**_Oil Cons. Division
16<3 N. French Dr.
Conoco, Inc. Hobbs, NM 88240

P.O. Box 933
Midland. Texas 79702

SEMU # 171 s SN
Lea County, New Mexico N - 35 ¢

498 4.98 ] 1.75 8.72 §.72

993 4.95 3/4 1.31 6.50 15.21

1307 3.14 1 1.75 5.50 20.71

1815 5.08 34 1.31 6.67 27.37

2317 5.02 11.2 2.03 13.18 40.55

2821 5.04 34 1.31 6.62 47.17

3322 5.01 172 0.88 4.38 51.55

3827 5.05 34 1.31 6.63 58.18

4332 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.63 64.81

4867 5.35 1 1.75 9.36 74.17

5371 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 80.78

5622 2.51 3/4 1.31 3.29 84.08

6132 5.10 112 2.63 13.39 97.47

6036 5.04 34 1.31 6.62 104.08

7139 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 110.68

7643 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 119.50

8210 5.67 3/4 1.31 7.44 126.95

—//’W

Michael Roghair - Genera“l’Manager

he attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / Yéd day of
, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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SFF%,  TAMME HUGGINS C -
{‘9* 1y COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary Public

et 1,2006
\%é:..:;’. May 2



